

Estimate

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD Singapore, Singapore, Singapore, Singapore, Singapore - 575722. Contact: +65 62563561 Email: sur@lkkauto.com	Proforma Invoice No:	Date: Mar 20 2023
	TP Reg. No: SMA1736U	Insured Reg. No: SMA1736U
	Ticket No: LKK-J000051	Accident Date: Mar 10 2023
Company Name: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE Address: 64 Cecil Street,#04-02 IOB Building City: Singapore Region: Central Singapore Postal Code: 049711 Co.Reg.No: 198703792K	Policy No: 0	Claim No: 0
	Customer: Teow Cheng Zhi Kenneth Vehicle: MAZDA 323 A/T AT 2018 Kilometer: 0 Color: WHITE Fuel: PETROL PH: +65 81289802 Email:	

#	Part Name	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Payable Amount	Taxable	Parts Total
1	FRT BUMPER	Part	1.00	994.32	994.32	994.32	994.32
2	COVER RHF BUMPER BN	Part	1.00	44.17	44.17	44.17	44.17
3	COVER LHF BUMPER BN	Part	1.00	44.17	44.17	44.17	44.17
4	RETAINER(L), FRONT	Part	1.00	15.77	15.77	15.77	15.77
5	BRACKET(L)FRT BN	Part	1.00	12.98	12.98	12.98	12.98
6	REINF.,RADIATOR GRIL BN	Part	1.00	163.43	163.43	163.43	163.43
7	CHROME LH	Part	1.00	231.12	231.12	231.12	231.12
8	PROTECTOR LHF BUMPER BN	Part	1.00	24.87	24.87	24.87	24.87
9	MASCOT,FRT BN/DK	Part	1.00	74.18	74.18	74.18	74.18
10	STAY LHF FENDER BM/BM	Part	1.00	45.01	45.01	45.01	45.01
11	MUD GUARD LHF BM	Part	1.00	121.80	121.80	121.80	121.80
12	FASTENER	Part	25.00	2.36	2.36	59.00	59.00
13	GRILLE TOP	Part	1.00	377.94	377.94	377.94	377.94
14	RIVET	Part	4.00	7.42	7.42	29.68	29.68
15	HEADLAMP LH BN	Part	1.00	1,228.05	1,228.05	1,228.05	1,228.05
16	FRT NUMBER PLATE	Part	1.00	70.00	70.00	70.00	70.00
17	SUNDRIES	Part	1.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
18	RIVET 2	Part	1.00	2.95	2.95	2.95	2.95
19	BRACKET LH,FRT BUMPER	Part	1.00	32.79	32.79	32.79	32.79
20	BRACKET RH,FRT BUMPER	Part	1.00	32.79	32.79	32.79	32.79
21	SET PLATE	Part	1.00	178.61	178.61	178.61	178.61
22	PLATE LH,SEAL	Part	1.00	39.37	39.37	39.37	39.37
23	HOLDER,LICENSE PLATE	Part	1.00	89.93	89.93	89.93	89.93
24	GROMMET	Part	2.00	2.36	2.36	4.72	4.72
25	CHROME RH	Part	1.00	231.12	231.12	231.12	231.12
						Taxable Value	4,168.77
						Discount Total	0.00
						Grand Total	4,168.77

#	Service	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Payable Amount	Taxable	Labour Total
26	TO REMOVE TO REPLACE FRT BUMPER, FRT FENDER LH	Labour	-	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00
27	TO RESPARTY FRT BUMPER, FRT FENDER LH, GRILLE TOP	Labour	-	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
28	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	Labour	-	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00

#	Service	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Payable Amount	Taxable	Labour Total
29	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS	Labour	-	180.00	180.00	180.00	180.00
						Taxable Value	1,690.00
						Discount Total	0.00
						Grand Total	1,690.00

				Parts Total	4,168.77
				Labour Total	1,690.00
				GST Total	0.00
				Grand Total	5,858.77
				Balance	5,858.77

I certify that the work has been done to my satisfaction and that I have taken delivery of the vehicle in good condition, with all items / valuables and parts intact.

Customer / Authorized Signatory

Service Advisor Signature

Cashier / Authorized Signature